
KEYSTONE 
RV COMPANY 

P.O. Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527�2000 

Serial Number: FV502260 
VIN: 4YDT33R2XFV502260 
Sales order 2186176 

Cougar - 33RES - Travel Trailer 

Decor - Cougar - Platinum 

X-Ute Package 

Convenience Package 

Value Package 

Camping in Style Package 

Polar Package 

Electric Stabilizer Jacks Discount 

Cougar Remote Discount 

Correct Track 

Product Year: 2015 Interior: Platinum 
Model: CG33RES15 

Base price: 

Equipment List 

0 

1,118 

1,350 

2,985 

4,800 

375 

-548

-225

53

Tri Fold Sleeper Sofa 

Electric Stabilizer Jacks 

Cougar Remote 

50 AMP Service/Wire and Brace for 2nd AC 

15.0 BTU Air Conditioner - Ducted 

Fireplace 

Free Standing Dinette and Chairs 

RVIA Seal - Go Camping 

30,780 

713 

548 

225 

473 

225 

525 

420 

144 

0 

Total Options: 13,181 

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price 

Ship To : Countryside RV & Trailer Sales 
8061 N 19th Ave W 
Colfax, IA 50054 

Base price: 

Total Options: 

Destination and Prep Charge: 

Total MSRP: 

30,780 
13,181 

0.00

43,961 

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount 
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, 
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary. 


