

P.O. Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527-2000

Serial Number: VIN: Sales order	FV502260 4YDT33R2XFV502260 2186176	Product Year: Model:	2015 CG33RES15	Interior: Platinum	
Cougar - 33RES	- Travel Trailer			Base price:	30,780
		Equipment	List		
Decor - Cougar - Platinum		0	Tri Fold Sleeper Sof	а	713
X-Lite Package		1,118	Electric Stabilizer Ja	cks	548
Convenience Pacl	kage	1,350	Cougar Remote		225
Value Package		2,985	50 AMP Service/Wir	e and Brace for 2nd AC	473
Camping in Style	Package	4,800	0 15.0 BTU Air Conditioner - Ducted		225
Polar Package		375	Fireplace		525
Electric Stabilizer	Jacks Discount	-548	Free Standing Dinet	te and Chairs	420
Cougar Remote D	iscount	-225	RVIA Seal - Go Can	nping	144
Correct Track		53			0

13,181 Total Options:

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

		Total MSRP:	43,961
. 80	Colfax, IA 50054	Destination and Prep Charge:	0.00
	Countryside RV & Trailer Sales 8061 N 19th Ave W	Base price: Total Options:	30,780 13,181

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.